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College: ARTS & SCIENCES

Major

App.
Music-Voice

Anthropology

Applied
Mathematics

Art
Conservation

Art
History

Degree Received

Bachelor of Music
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

RETURNED FULL-TIME SEEKING GRAD/PROF
JOB

GRADUATES  SURVEY
6 3
20 5
5 1
1 1
16 1
3 1

STILL ~ ATTENDING
FULL-TIME
JOB SCHOOL SALARY
0 1 0
0 4 1
%k %k
%k k
% %k %
0 0 1
%k %k
%k %k
% %k %
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Art Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Biochemistry Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Biological Bachelor of Arts

Sciences MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

20

116

12

13

23

10

0 1
% %k %k
* %k %k
%k %k %k
1 0
1 0
0 1
% %k %k
* %k %k
%k %k %k
11 2
$40,000
33,000
47,000
4 0
3 1

%k %k

%k %k %

* % %

April 2014
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Master of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Cognitive Bachelor of Science
Science MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Chemistry & Master of Science

Biochemistry MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Chemistry Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

16

16

13

15

%k %k

%k k

% %k %

April 2014



Criminal
Justice

Communication

Early
American
Culture

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
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122

117

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

2 0
15 5
2 0
30 18
3 2
4 3
1 1

4
$40,125
31,500
55,000

6
$31,500
25,000
40,000

2
$28,000
26,000
30,000

April 2014
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East Asian Bachelor of Arts

Studies MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

English Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Environmental Bachelor of Science
Science MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

European Bachelor of Arts

Studies MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

131

16

28

17

13
$34,253
12,690
62,000

April 2014



Fine Arts

Foreign
Languages &
Literature

Fashion
Merchandising

Historic
Preservation

History
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Bachelor of Fine Arts
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

16

60

17

66

102

11

12

17

13

15

%k %k
%k k

% %k *k

3
$33,283
20,000
40,000

11
$39,478
25,912
47,000

%k %k
%k k

% %k %

2
$35,700
32,000
39,400

April 2014



International
Relations

Latin
American
Studies

Leadership

Liberal Studies
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Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

12

63

%k %k
%k k

% %k *k

%k %
%k k

% % *k

5
$35,600
25,000
41,000

%k %k
%k %k

% %k %

%k %k
%k %k

* % %

April 2014
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Mathematics & Bachelor of Science
Economics MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Mathematics Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Music History Bachelor of Music

& Literature MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Music Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Music
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Neuroscience Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

13

10

21

26

%k %k
%k k

% %k *k

2
$42,000
38,000
46,000

April 2014



Organizational
& Community
Leadership

Philosophy

Public Policy

Physics
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Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

33

10

%k %k

%k k

% % *k

%k %k

%k k

% %k %

April 2014
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Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Political Bachelor of Arts

Science MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Pol. Sci & Master of Arts

International MEAN SALARY

Relations MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

10

10

128

10

24

15

8
$38,875
24,000
55,000

%k %k
%k k

% %k %

2
$60,000
55,000
65,000

10

April 2014
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Psychology Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Public Master of Public Admin.
Administration MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Quantitative Bachelor of Science
Biology MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

158

25

19

5
$31,400
28,000
35,000

4
$44,206
35,000
55,000

%k %k
%k %k

* % %

11

April 2014



Sociology

Statistics

Theater
Production

Urban Affairs
& Public Policy
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Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

70

%k %k

%k k

% %k *k

%k %k

%k k

% %k %

%k %k

%k %k %

* % %

12

April 2014



Visual
Communication

Womens
Studies

Anthropology
Education

Chemistry
Education

English
Education
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Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Fine Arts
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

34

25

2
$55,500
36,000
75,000

2
$33,500
32,000
35,000

%k %k
%k %k

% %k %

%k %k
%k k

% %k %

3
$43,529
36,000
52,000

%k %k
%k %k %

* % %

13

April 2014



History
Education

Music Ed. -
Instrumental

Mathmatics
Education

Music Ed. -
General-
Choral
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Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Music
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors Bach. of Music
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Music
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

13

12

10

10

%k %k
%k k

% %k *k

2
$42,638
41,280
43,996

%k %k
%k %k

% %k %

%k %k
%k k

% %k %

2
$45,052
41,573
48,530

14

April 2014



Political
Science Ed.

Physics
Education

Psychology
Education

Spanish
Education

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors B.A.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
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3 1 1 0
1 1 1 0
1 1 0 1
8 1 1 0

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

%k %k

%k k

% %k *k

%k %

%k k

% % *k

15

April 2014
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